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NOVICE

Open to those who have not won 1st prize at the Edenhope Show in photography
(professional photographers or camera club members may not enter).

25. Any subject (strip of colour)
26. People 33. Digital artwork (attach a
27. 0ld Machinery description of the compilation)
28. Landscape 34. Sheep and lamb (s)
29. Macro (any subject close up) 35. Fauna/ animal/ creature/bird
30. Seascape 36. Photo from a drone
31. B&W 37. Sunset or sunrise
32. Enlargement unframed — (max mount
40x50cm)
SCHOOL CHILDREN - Secondary - no entry fee - Prize money 1st $5 2nd $3
38. People (family/friends) 42.Sheep orLamb (s)
39. Enlargement - Any subject 43. Pet / Companion (animal)
(max mount 40x50cm) 44. Flora - Plant / Flower
40. Enlargement - Landscape or 45. Fauna - Animal / Creature / Bird (s)
waterscape (max mount 40x50cm) 46. Water
41. Week-end activity- series of 3 47. Any subject
2” border) 48. Digital artwork (attach a description of the

compilation)

SCHOOL CHILDREN - Primary  no entry fee - Prize money 1st $5 2nd $3

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.

Family/friends

Creatures big or little (animal)
Humorous (Funny photo)

Nature

My creation (ie photo of lego
model or something you created)
Selfie

Any subject

56. Sheep or Lamb (s)

57. Pet / Companion (animal)

58. Flora - Plant / Flower

59. Fauna - Animal / Creature / Bird (s)
60. Water

LWH

LAKE WALLACE HOTEL
EDENHOPE



